



3119 S.W. 42nd Avenue, Palm City, FL 34990-5558 www.shurhold.com

SHURHOLD IS OFFICIAL SPONSOR OF BOSTON WHALER OWNERS CLUB

To continue providing high-quality products and services to its customers, Shurhold Industries and Boston Whaler® Boats have united. Shurhold has been appointed the official surface care provider for the Boston Whaler Owners Club.

"We're pleased to have Boston Whaler affiliated with the Shurhold brand. Their high-quality products make it easy for our Boston Whaler owners to keep their boats in top condition, enhancing the ownership experience," said John Ward, Boston Whaler president.

The Boston Whaler Owners Club provides exclusive discounts and offers, fellow Whaler owner interaction, special events and newsletters.

Membership is free to current owners. This club is operated as an interactive online experience.

Dedicated to educating boat owners, Shurhold offers a free guide of key tips for boat value preservation at www.shurhold.com/tips. Inventor of the One Handle Does It All system, Shurhold manufactures specialty care items and accessories to clean, polish and detail.

Contact Shurhold, 3119 SW 42nd Ave., Palm City, FL 34990. 800-962-6241; Fax: 772-286-9620. www.shurhold.com.